SPECIAL HOSE TAIL SETS

SPECIAL HOSE TAIL SET

Name

31/2" X3 1/2" MALE HOSE S77

3 1/2" (89) LEVER RING GALV S2

31/2" X3 1/2" FEMALE HOSE S78

31/2" (89) O RING S4

31/2" X3 1/2" HOSE TAIL SET

4" X 4.33" MALE HOSE S77

4" (108) LEVER RING GALV S2

4" X 4.33" FEMALE HOSE S78

4" (108) O RING S4

4" X 4.33" HOSE TAIL SET

Product No.

52985

42906

52986

42908

52985C

62977

42910

62978

42912

62977C

Price

£28.64

£26.42

£28.64

£3.60

£87.30

£35.42

£32.82

£35.42

£3.76

£107.42


http://www.tcpdf.org

