

## **SPECIAL HOSE TAIL SETS**



## **SPECIAL HOSE TAIL SET**

Name	Product No.	Price
3 1/2" X 3 1/2" MALE HOSE S77	52985	£28.64
3 1/2" (89) LEVER RING GALV S2	42906	£26.42
3 1/2" X 3 1/2" FEMALE HOSE S78	52986	£28.64
3 1/2" (89) O RING S4	42908	£3.60
3 1/2" X 3 1/2" HOSE TAIL SET	52985C	£87.30
4" X 4.33" MALE HOSE S77	62977	£35.42
4" (108) LEVER RING GALV S2	42910	£32.82
4" X 4.33" FEMALE HOSE S78	62978	£35.42
4" (108) O RING S4	42912	£3.76
4" X 4.33" HOSE TAIL SET	62977C	£107.42